PROGRAM :	NO.	. 1765-S TERM: 01/01/05 TO 012/31/06			PAGE 1 OF 1							Т
TITLE:	VA	PRIDE					$\top$	T				T
							$\top$					$\top$
ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	*	BASIS OF *	ABSOLI	JTE COLOR	*	GRAFII	CSHOP *			*
			*	AWARD *	HOUS	TON, TX	*	HOUSTO	N, TX *	CURRENT CONTRACTOR		*
			*	*	UNIT RAT	COST	*	UNIT RATE	COST *	UNIT RATE	COST	*
I.		ELECTRONIC PREPRESS:	*	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*
(a)		Trim/Page-size unit including halftonesper	*	48 *	\$4.00	\$192.00	*	\$8.00	\$384.00 *	\$11.00	\$528.00	*
(b)		Digital Dylux or similar proofsper trim	*	48 *	\$4.00	\$192.00	*	\$4.00	\$192.00 *	\$4.00	\$192.00	1*
(c)		System Timeworkper hour	*	3 *	No Charg	e \$0.00	*	\$30.00	\$90.00 *	\$35.00	\$105.00	1*
II.		PRINTING AND BINDING:	*	*	1	\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*
(a)		8-Page Newsletterper complete product	*	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*
(1	)	Makeready and/or Setup	*	6 *	#######	\$9,318.00	*	\$84.00	\$504.00 *	\$80.00	\$480.00	7
(2	)	Running per 100 Copies	*	360 *	No Charg	e \$0.00	*	\$11.50	######## *	\$11.00	#########	7
III.		ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:	*	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*
(a)		Fold newsletters from 11-3/8 x 15"	*	*		\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*
		to 11-3/8 x 7-1/2"per 100 copie	*	360 *	No Charg	e \$0.00	*	\$1.00	\$360.00 *	\$1.00	\$360.00	T*
(b)		Packing and sealing shipping containersper	*	94 *	\$1.50	\$141.00	*	\$1.00	\$94.00 *	\$1.00	\$94.00	*
			*	*	1	\$0.00	*		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	T
		CONTRACTOR TOTALS	*	*		\$9,843.00	*		######## *		#########	*
		DISCOUNT	*	*	0.00	\$0.00	*	1.00%	\$57.64 *	1.00%	\$57.19	7
	Г	DISCOUNTED TOTALS	*	*		\$9,843.00	*		######## *		########	Ţ